

Fiber Optic Interconnect Project				Henkels & McCoy Inc.		Circle H Construction	
Bids Opened September 4, 2014 2:00 p.m.							
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Micellaneous Surface Restoration, Landscaping	62	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 496.00
2	Type "P" Surface Restoration (6" thick)	104	SY	\$ 108.00	\$ 11,232.00	\$ 7.45	\$ 774.80
3	Sanitary Sewer Manhole - Type B	2	EA	\$ 4,842.55	\$ 9,685.10	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 11,200.00
4	Standard 3" Rolled Curb and Gutter	10	LF	\$ 79.22	\$ 792.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk	4	SY	\$ 45.27	\$ 181.08	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
6	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
7	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	CA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
9	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10	2" HDPE, SDR 11, Conduit	8,150	LF	\$ 17.17	\$ 139,935.50	\$ 7.51	\$ 61,206.50
11	72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable	8200	LF	\$ 3.95	\$ 32,390.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 24,600.00
12	12 Strand Fiber Optic Cable	1340	LF	\$ 2.60	\$ 3,484.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,020.00
13	Utility Pole Installation	6	LS	\$ 1,742.46	\$ 10,454.76	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	Building Connection and Fiber Termination	7	EA	\$ 2,444.21	\$ 17,109.47	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,675.00
15	Junction Boxes	7	EA	\$ 3,668.46	\$ 25,679.22	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
16	Contractor Furnished Construction Surveying and Staking	1	LS	\$ 7,466.67	\$ 7,466.67	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00
17	Idaho Power Coordination	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE				\$ 318,074.00		\$ 161,272.30	